LOUISIANA STATE MINERAL ROYALTY REVENUE
Excluding OCS
(Million Numbers)

YEAR MONTH olL GAS PLANT OTHERS TOTAL
LIQUIDS

1964 Annual 61.45 14.83 0.42 0.73 77.43

1965 Annual 67.05 17.29 0.49 1.12 85.95

1966 Annual 79.09 21.91 0.72 1.29 103.01
1967 Annual 92.70 27.37 1.22 1.26 122.55
1968 Annual 96.06 30.90 1.24 1.07 129.27
1969 Annual 99.19 33.15 1.26 1.05 134.65
1970 Annual 108.36 34.55 2.55 1.11 146.57
1971 Annual 113.73 35.29 3.04 1.03 153.09
1972 Annual 101.63 38.83 3.15 1.21 144.82
1973 Annual 100.03 38.67 4.05 1.15 143.90
1974 Annual 118.23 42.47 7.01 1.18 168.89
1975 Annual 105.27 49.08 6.20 2.30 162.85
1976 Annual 98.17 60.76 7.37 2.74 169.04
1977 Annual 90.98 74.69 9.36 2.86 177.89
1978 Annual 92.61 92.14 8.76 2.39 195.90
1979 Annual 98.30 113.65 11.50 3.36 226.81
1980 Annual 158.27 131.95 17.05 3.34 310.61
1981 Annual 291.90 160.24 18.20 3.28 473.62
1982 Annual 248.44 204.25 14.35 1.82 468.86
1983 Annual 224.62 211.84 13.00 1.83 451.29
1984 Annual 226.64 210.99 13.06 2.29 452.98
1985 Annual 201.14 174.45 9.55 2.62 387.76
1986 Annual 122.22 154.83 6.34 1.96 285.35
1987 Annual 125.72 120.54 4.90 1.60 252.76
1988 Annual 98.55 124.06 4.39 1.35 228.35
1989 Annual 112.30 116.18 3.92 1.42 233.82
1990 Annual 135.44 113.14 3.80 0.90 253.28
1991 January 11.45 10.59 0.44 0.04 22.52

1991 February 8.82 6.85 0.28 0.03 15.98

1991 March 9.73 7.76 0.36 0.05 17.90

1991 April 10.08 7.37 0.38 0.04 17.87

1991 May 10.22 7.18 0.41 0.04 17.85
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22.83
21.27
23.57
23.07
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0.00
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11.64
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14.99
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14.36
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2.33
2.81
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21.61
22.55
23.34
22.29
25.24
22.95
25.97
272.57

23.58
25.01
35.05
34.97
33.27
30.59
31.91
31.42
28.57
35.06
36.29
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381.35

33.99
30.04
36.19
35.81
34.10
27.43
30.62
27.45
24.56
32.03
31.21
33.55
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34.54

14.72
15.96
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11.73
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15.67
13.71
15.11
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15.25
15.29
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8.32
7.30
8.24
8.58
10.80
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13.73
14.17
121.89
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1.42
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2.17
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2.00
2.38
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2.44
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2.83
2.82
3.02
3.09
3.20
2.62
2.64
2.60
2.45
32.48
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2.15
2.29
2.34
1.98
1.74
1.71
1.74
1.62
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2.29
2.53
24.78
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.00

37.75
40.41
40.30
36.19
39.54
35.27
43.34
457.59

41.69
40.97
52.66
53.59
51.34
48.90
50.77
50.21
44.36
51.27
51.09
50.48
587.35
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41.06
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45.45
44.32
37.75
43.13
38.69
35.68
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30.67
33.83
32.22
32.71
30.92
34.10
34.92
33.18
29.20
26.73
29.36
382.37

26.78
26.01
30.98
28.29
30.35
30.60
29.83
28.27
26.86
24.39
20.76
17.14
320.26

12.96
12.13
12.82
14.40
15.83
15.54
13.19
11.11
10.75
11.01
9.29

11.39
14.34
14.21
16.34
13.89
13.33
12.13
12.95
11.90
11.46
13.76
158.56

14.08
16.85
16.05
15.06
15.97
14.82
12.19
12.62
12.80
12.21
12.28
11.88
166.82

9.87
7.33
7.75
7.25
8.28
8.05
8.10
7.81
6.63
6.23
4.85

2.31
2.24
2.17
2.37
2.05
2.16
2.24
251
2.53
2.53
2.37
27.85

2.35
2.64
2.23
2.25
2.17
2.03
1.75
1.84
1.97
1.83
1.52
1.15
23.74

0.77
0.76
0.75
0.78
0.80
0.69
0.66
0.51
0.57
0.59
0.60

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

44.37
50.41
48.60
51.42
46.86
49.59
49.29
48.64
43.63
40.72
45.49
568.78

43.21
45.50
49.26
45.60
48.49
47.45
43.77
42.73
41.63
38.43
34.56
30.17
510.82

23.60
20.22
21.32
22.43
24.91
24.28
21.95
19.43
17.95
17.83
14.74



2015
2015

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April
May
June

July

8.10
147.13

6.15
6.12
7.95
8.89
10.22
10.64
9.66
9.41
8.90
10.23
7.93
8.58
104.70

10.05
9.09
8.98
9.46
9.56
7.89
8.75
8.65
8.59
8.44
10.03
10.63
110.12

11.17
10.26
11.48
11.41
13.03
12.18
13.74

4.59
86.73

5.36
4.25
3.64
4.00
4.13
5.11
6.34
5.80
6.11
6.01
4.97
6.95
62.67

7.10
5.32
5.34
5.10
5.80
5.29
5.13
4.72
4.47
4.56
4.64
4.40
61.86

5.63
4.42
4.07
3.90
3.98
4.11
4.48

0.54
8.03

0.42
0.41
0.59
0.53
0.59
0.63
0.58
0.54
0.55
0.65
0.58
0.73
6.80

0.62
0.64
0.58
0.51
0.58
0.51
0.64
0.73
0.77
0.68
0.74
0.75
7.74

0.70
0.62
0.65
0.71
0.61
0.75
0.78

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

13.23
241.89

11.93
10.78
12.18
13.42
14.94
16.38
16.58
15.75
15.56
16.89
13.48
16.26
174.17

17.77
15.05
14.90
15.07
15.94
13.69
14.52
14.10
13.83
13.68
1541
15.78
179.72

17.50
15.30
16.20
16.02
17.62
17.04
19.00



2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2021
2021
2021

August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March

12.64
12.61
14.17
11.08
10.48
144.25

9.99
9.55
11.86
12.12
11.92
10.75
9.59
10.54
10.57
9.89
10.54
10.99
128.29

10.43
8.26
511
1.99
1.59
5.57
4.37
4.64
4.17
3.81
4.05
5.65
59.65

6.50
6.68
7.91

4.48
4.44
5.00
5.81
6.93
57.25

5.80
4.56
4.96
4.03
3.90
3.53
2.93
3.19
3.53
3.54
3.93
3.76
47.65

3.05
2.65
2.61
2.22
2.20
1.90
1.99
2.32
2.38
2.55
3.48
3.77
31.12

3.65
5.45
3.78

0.84
0.98
1.02
0.82
0.68
9.16

0.59
0.61
0.74
0.57
0.47
0.24
0.28
0.29
0.42
0.38
0.47
0.43
5.51

0.37
0.25
0.09
0.06
0.16
0.18
0.19
0.18
0.22
0.20
0.25
0.27
2.42

0.36
0.36
0.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.96
18.03
20.19
17.71
18.09
210.66

16.38
14.72
17.56
16.72
16.29
14.52
12.80
14.02
14.52
13.81
14.94
15.18
181.45

13.84
11.16
7.81
4.28
3.95
7.65
6.55
7.15
6.77
6.56
7.78
9.68
93.19

10.51
12.49
12.09



2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

7.74
8.27
8.78
9.23
7.26
3.75
7.52
7.87
7.78
89.30

9.02
9.20
12.70
13.54
14.53
14.58
13.37
11.84
10.11
11.89
10.99
9.78
141.53

9.22
8.19
8.64
8.90
8.34
7.90
8.42
9.45
9.92
9.43
8.79
8.41
105.62

3.49
4.29
4.56
5.75
6.20
6.57
9.31
9.88
8.45
71.38

7.65
8.54
8.33
10.58
14.06
15.30
12.80
14.95
15.71
11.85
10.06
11.38
141.22

7.79
4.95
4.33
3.43
3.69
3.52
4.48
4.15
4.15
4.42
4.75
4.75
54.41

0.34
0.41
0.51
0.54
0.58
0.27
0.73
0.71
0.58
5.80

0.61
0.59
0.93
0.75
0.74
0.72
0.63
0.50
0.47
0.37
0.34
0.23
6.88

0.27
0.21
0.20
0.19
0.16
0.14
0.26
0.10
0.20
0.17
0.15
0.17
2.22

11.57
12.98
13.85
15.53
14.04
10.58
17.55
18.46
16.81
166.48

17.28
18.34
21.95
24.87
29.33
30.59
26.79
27.29
26.29
24.11
21.40
21.39
289.64

17.29
13.35
13.18
12.51
12.19
11.56
13.17
13.70
14.27
14.02
13.69
13.33
162.25



2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

8.73 6.27
8.00 4.23
8.74 2.94
9.46 2.59
8.84 2.78
8.06 3.76
8.50 3.86
7.67 3.31
5.53 3.10
6.79 3.82
6.17 3.47
6.37 4.56
92.85 44.68
5.77 6.53
5.28 4.96
4.79 5.16
4.28 0.02
20.11 16.67

Source: SONRIS production data.

0.19
0.19
0.18
0.20
0.21
0.18
0.16
0.15
0.10
0.17
0.16
0.16
2.05

0.15

0.13
0.11

0.38

15.19
12.42
11.86
12.25
11.83
12.00
12.52
11.12
8.73
10.79
9.80
11.09
139.59

12.44

10.36
10.06

37.16

Data compiled by Office of Energy at Department of Energy and Natural Resources and Center of

Energy Studies - Louisiana State University

Data updated on
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